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Tubular
M 0 t Ok

DP AUTOMATION

Tubular Motor is a kind of motor, its shape from

EFFICIENT LIFE, outside looks like a tube, so we call it Tubular

Motor.
COMFORTABLE LIFE, o
QUALITY LIFE, : s : ' Tubular Motor is a new technology, with about

THE ACHIEVEMENT OF A G \f 30 years developing history in the world. Now it

NEW MODEL OF A BETTER LIFE is widely used for kinds of roller shutters,
- shutter windows and shutter doors, industrial

doors, etc.

SIMPLE is a professional factory that dedicated
in big type tubular motors, especially the torque
from 50N.m to 550N.m motors.

SIMPLE produces tubular motors which are widely
sold to Europe, USA, Turkey, Mid-East, Asia, South
America etc with a good reputation.




TUBULAR MOTOR

DC Motor
D o s Electronic Limit

8 1 S F D c Fast Speed

Technical Specifications

RATED RATED RATED RATED TUBE RATED RATED PROTECTION INSULATION
TORQUE VOLTAGE FREQUENCY POWER INPUT DIAMETER CURRENT SPEED INDEX CLASS
v w e w eom [ or

30N.m 24V/DC 50/60Hz 460W 81mm 20A 108rpm lp44 Class H

120N.m 24V/DC 50/60Hz 720W 81mm 30A 30rpm Ip44 Class H



TUBULAR MOTOR

92SEFC Standard Type
92 S E F C R L S bt O Electronic Limit
Frequency Conversion

Technical Specifications

DIAMETER

(mm) (A) (min}

160N.m 230V 50Hz 830W 92mm 3.60A S2 4min 32rpm Ip44 Class H
200N.m 230V 50Hz 820W 92mm 3.565A S2 4min 30rpm Ip44 Class H
230N.m 230V 50Hz 870W 92mm 3.80A S2 4min 21rpm 1p44 Class H
300N.m 230V 50Hz 850W 92mm 3.70A S2 4min 16rpm Ip44 Class H

p 110V/I60HZ is also available; please ask our sales team for details.




TUBULAR MOTOR

92MEFC

92MEFC Manual Type
T e e o Electronic Limit
Frequency Conversion

Technical Specifications

D TUBE

NPUT DIAMETER

| (mm) (A) (min}

160N.m 230V 50Hz 830W 92mm 3.60A S2 4min 32rpm Ip44 Class H
200N.m 230V 50Hz 820W 92mm 3.55A S2 4min 30rpm Ip44 Class H
230N.m 230V 50Hz 870W 92mm 3.80A S2 4min 21rpm 1p44 Class H
300N.m 230V 50Hz 850W 92mm 3.70A S2 4min 16rpm Ip44 Class H

p 110V/I60HZ is also available; please ask our sales team for details.



TUBULAR MOTOR

92LEFC

92LEFC Manual Type
T e e e Electronic Limit
Frequency Conversion

Technical Specifications

D TUBE

NPUT DIAMETER

| (mm) (A) (min}

160N.m 230V 50Hz 830W 92mm 3.60A S2 4min 32rpm Ip44 Class H
200N.m 230V 50Hz 820W 92mm 3.55A S2 4min 30rpm Ip44 Class H
230N.m 230V 50Hz 870W 92mm 3.80A S2 4min 21rpm 1p44 Class H
300N.m 230V 50Hz 850W 92mm 3.70A S2 4min 16rpm Ip44 Class H

p 110V/I60HZ is also available; please ask our sales team for details.



TUBULAR MOTOR

92SFC Standard Type Frequency

92mm in diameter, 160N.m - 300N.m. Standard type. Mechanical limit and co nve rs I 0 n
Frequency conversion. CE, CCC and TUV ap proved. Ideal for rolling shutter .

etc

Technical Specifications

RATED a ) d NG : C MNSULATION
POW:! PUT DIAMETER : \ = ) CLASS

(mm) (A) (min)

160N.m 230V 50Hz 830W 92mm 3.60A S2 4min 32rpm Ip44 Class H
200N.m 230V 50Hz 820W 92mm 3.65A S2 4min 30rpm Ip44 Class H
230N.m 230V 50Hz 870W 92mm 3.80A S2 4min 21rpm Ip44 Class H
300N.m 230V 50Hz 850w 92mm 3.70A S2 4min 16rpm Ip44 Class H

p 110V/I60HZ is also available; please ask our sales team for details.




TUBULAR MOTOR

92MFC Manual Type Frequency
L A A L g Vs Conversion
Mechanical Limit

shutter etc

Technical Specifications

RA T_E D RATED RATED RATED TUBE RATED RUNNING RATED PROTECTION INSULATION
TORQUE VOLTAGE FREQUENCY POWER INPUT DIAMETER CURRENT TIME SPEED CLASS

(V) (Hz) (W) | (mm) (A) (min) (rpm)

160N.m 230V 50Hz 830W 92mm 3.60A S2 4min 32rpm Ip44 Class H
200N.m 230V 50Hz 820W 92mm 3.55A S2 4min 30rpm Ip44 Class H
230N.m 230V 50Hz 870W 92mm 3.80A S2 4min 21rpm 1p44 Class H
300N.m 230V 50Hz 850W 92mm 3.70A S2 4min 16rpm Ip44 Class H

p 110V/60HZ is also available; please ask our sales team for details.




TUBULAR MOTOR

92LFC Manual Type Frequency
92mm in diameter, 160N.m - 300N.m. Manual override type. Mechanical limit CO nverSion

and Frequency conversion. CE, CCC and TUV approved. Ideal for rolling
Mechanical Limit

shutter etc

Technical Specifications

RA T_E D RATED RATED RATED TUBE RATED RUNNING RATED PROTECTION INSULATION
TORQUE VOLTAGE FREQUENCY POWER INPUT DIAMETER CURRENT TIME SPEE 4 CLASS

(Nm) (V) (Hz) (W) | (mm) (A) (min}

160N.m 230V 50Hz 830W 92mm 3.60A S2 4min 32rpm Ip44 Class H
200N.m 230V 50Hz 820W 92mm 3.55A S2 4min 30rpm Ip44 Class H
230N.m 230V 50Hz 870W 92mm 3.80A S2 4min 21rpm 1p44 Class H
300N.m 230V 50Hz 850W 92mm 3.70A S2 4min 16rpm Ip44 Class H

p 110V/60HZ is also available; please ask our sales team for details.




TUBULAR MOTOR

- - ]
92mm in diameter, 160N.m ~ 300N.m. Standard type. Electronic limit, Electron lc LI m It
CE, CCC and TUV approved. Ideal for rolling shutter etc.

Technical Specifications

D TUBE

NPUT DIAMETER

| (mm) (A) (min}

160N.m 230V 50Hz 830W 92mm 3.60A S2 4min 18rpm Ip44 Class H
200N.m 230V 50Hz 820W 92mm 3.55A S2 4min 16rpm Ip44 Class H
230N.m 230V 50Hz 870W 92mm 3.80A S2 4min 12rpm Ip44 Class H
300N.m 230V 50Hz 850w 92mm 3.70A S2 4min 9rpm Ip44 Class H

p 110V/I60HZ is also available; please ask our sales team for details.




TUBULAR MOTOR

] - -
92mm in diameter, 160N.m ~ 300N.m. Manual override type. Electronic Electron Ic le It
limit. CE, CCC and TUV approved. Ideal for rolling shutter etc.

Technical Specifications

TUBE LA ) ! NG D OTE INSULATION
NPUT DIAMETER 2 \ ) CLASS

| (mm) (A) (min)

160N.m 230V 50Hz 830W 92mm 3.60A S2 4min 18rpm 1p44 Class H
200N.m 230V 50Hz 820W 92mm 3.55A S2 4min 16rpm Ip44 Class H
230N.m 230V 50Hz 870W 92mm 3.80A S2 4min 12rpm Ip44 Class H
300N.m 230V 50Hz 850w 92mm 3.70A S2 4min 9rpm Ip44 Class H

p» 110V/I60HZ is also available; please ask our sales team for details.




TUBULAR MOTOR

] - -
92mm in diameter, 160N.m ~ 300N.m. Manual override type. Electronic Electron Ic le It
limit. CE, CCC and TUV approved. Ideal for rolling shutter etc.

Technical Specifications

TUBE ATED RUNNING D ( INSULATION
ut DIAMETER VE CLASS

| (mm) (A) (min}

160N.m 230V 50Hz 830W 92mm 3.60A S2 4min 18rpm 1p44 Class H
200N.m 230V 50Hz 820W 92mm 3.55A S2 4min 16rpm Ip44 Class H
230N.m 230V 50Hz 870W 92mm 3.80A S2 4min 12rpm Ip44 Class H
300N.m 230V 50Hz 850w 92mm 3.70A S2 4min 9rpm Ip44 Class H

p» 110V/I60HZ is also available; please ask our sales team for details.




TUBULAR
MOTOR

To be a Creator

We are more than a producer for products,
but a creator for a better life.
We are engaged in the promotion for a comfortable,

safe and efficient life.

See more at: www.china-develop.com



TUBULAR MOTOR

L1

L2

M39

35S

35mm in diameter, 6N.m ~ 13N.m. Standard type. Stable quality with attractive
prices. CE, CCC and TUV approved. Ideal for rolling blind, awning, screen and etc.

tandard
Type

Technical Specifications

RATED RATED RATED RATED TUBE RATED
TORQUE VOLTAGE FREQUENCY POWER INPUT DIAMETER CURRENT

6N.m 230V 50Hz 140W 35mm 0.65A
10N.m 230V 50Hz 145W 35mm 0.65A
13N.m 230V 50Hz 170W 35mm 0.75A

p 110V/I60HZ is also available; please ask our sales team for details.

RUNNING
TIME

S2 4min

S2 4min

S2 4min

RATED PROTECTION
SPEED INDEX
(Nm) ( ‘P)

28rpm

17rpm

14rpm

INSULATION
CLASS

Ip44 Class F
Ip44 Class F
Ip44 Class F



TUBULAR MOTOR

35SR Standard Type

35mm in diameter, 6N.m ~ 13N.m. Standard & built-in receivertype. Stable B .It I R ” r
quality with attractive prices. CE, CCC and TUV approved. Ideal for rolling blind, UI - n ecelve
awning, screen and etc.

Technical Specifications

Vi RATED RATED RATED RATED TUBE RATED RUNNING RATED PROTECTION
/ P ; TORQUE VOLTAGE FREQUENCY POWER INPUT DIAMETER CURRENT TIME SPEED INDEX
> 4 4 I ”\I n)) ( ‘ P)

INSULATION
CLASS

; 6N.m 230V 50Hz 140W 35mm 0.65A S2 4min 28rpm Ip44 Class F

{
%’B 10N.m 230V 50Hz 145W 35mm 0.71A S2 4min 17rpm Ip44 Class F
13N.m 230V 50Hz 170W 35mm 0.75A S2 4min 14rpm Ip44 Class F

L1 p 110V/I60HZ is also available; please ask our sales team for details.
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TUBULAR MOTOR

L1

L2

©60

[ &

-

455

45mm in diameter, 10N.m ~60N.m. Standard type. Stable quality with attractive prices.
CE, CCC and TUV approved. ldeal for rolling blind, screen, awning, rolling shutter and etc.

Standard

Type

Technical Specifications

RATED RATED RATED RATED
TORQUE VOLTAGE FREQUENCY POWER INPUT

IR N A B

10N.m 230V
20N.m 230V
20N.m 230V
30N.m 230V
40N.m 230V
50N.m 230V
60N.m 230V

p 110V/60HZ is also available; please ask our sales team for details.

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

155W

168W

238W

203W

238W

262W

260W

TUBE RATED RUNNING RATED PROTECTION INSULATION
DIAMETER CURRENT TIME SPEED INDEX CLASS

(mm)

45mm

45mm

45mm

45mm

45mm

45mm

45mm

0.70A

0.75A

1.05A

0.88A

1.05A

1.20A

1.25A

S2 4min

S2 4min

S2 4min

S2 4min

S2 4min

S2 4min

52 4min

15rpm
15rpm
28rpm
15rpm
15rpm
12rpm

10rpm

Ip44
Ip44
Ip44
Ip44
Ip44
Ip44

Ip44

Class F

Class F

Class F

Class F

Class F

Class F

Class F



TUBULAR MOTOR

45SR Standard Type

45mm in diameter, 10N.m ~60N.m. Standard & built-in receiver type. - -
Stable quality with attractive prices. CE, CCC and TUV approved. Ideal for UI t- n ecelver
rolling blind, screen, awning, rolling shutter and etc.

Technical Specifications

RATED RATED RATED RATED TUBE RATED RUNNING RATED PROTECTION INSULATION
TORQUE VOLTAGE FREQUENCY POWER INPUT DIAMETER CURRENT TIME SPEED INDEX CLASS
-

’ 10N.m 230V 50Hz 155W 45mm 0.70A S2 4min 15rpm Ip44 Class F

3 _}/"/ 20N.m 230V 50Hz 168W 45mm 0.75A S2 4min 15rpm Ip44 Class F

20N.m 230V 50Hz 238W 45mm 1.05A S2 4min 28rpm Ip44 Class F
ﬂk ; 30N.m 230V 50Hz 203w 45mm 0.88A S2 4min 15rpm Ip44 Class F
40N.m 230V 50Hz 238W 45mm 1.05A S2 4min 15rpm Ip44 Class F

50N.m 230V 50Hz 262W 45mm 1.20A S2 4min 12rpm Ip44 Class F

60N.m 239V 50Hz 260W 45mm 1.25A S2 4min 10rpm Ip44 Class F

p 110V/B0HZ is also available; please ask our sales team for details.

L1

L2
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TUBULAR MOTOR

L1

-

L2

45M Manual

45mm in diameter, 10N.m ~ 60N.m. Manual override type. Stable guality with attractive prices.

CE, CCC and TUV approved. Ideal for rolling blind, screen, awning, rolling shutter and etc. Type

Technical Specifications

RATED RATED RATED RATED TUBE RATED RUNNING RATED PROTECTION INSULATION
TGRQUE VOLTAGE FREQUENCY POWER INPUT DIAMETER CURRENT TIME SPEED INDEX CLASS

10N.m 230V 50Hz 155W 45mm 0.70A S2 4min 15rpm Ip44 Class F
20N.m 230V 50Hz 168W 45mm 0.75A S2 4min 15rpm Ip44 Class F
30N.m 230V 50Hz 203w 45mm 0.88A S2 4min 15rpm Ip44 Class F
40N.m 230V 50Hz 220W 45mm 1.00A 52 4min 12rpm Ip44 Class F
40N.m 230V 50Hz 253W 45mm 1.10A S2 4min 18rpm Ip44 Class F
50N.m 230V 50Hz 2256W 45mm 1.00A 52 4min 12rpm Ip44 Class F
60N.m 239V 50Hz 230W 45mm 1.00A 52 4min 9rpm Ip44 Class F

p 110V/60HZ is also available; please ask our sales team for details.



TUBULAR MOTOR

45MR Manual Type

45mm in diameter, 10N.m ~60N.m. Manual override & built-in receivertype. Stable quality w =
with attractive prices. CE, CCC and TUV approved. Ideal for rolling blind and screen, awning, Bu I It-l n Recelver
rolling shutter etc.

Technical Specifications

RATED RATED RATED RATED TUBE RATED RUNNING RATED PROTECTION INSULATION
TORQUE VOLTAGE FREQUENCY POWER INPUT DIAMETER CURRENT TIME SPEED INDEX CLASS
-

10N.m 230V 50Hz 155W 45mm 0.70A S2 4min 15rpm Ip44 Class F
20N.m 230V 50Hz 168W 45mm 0.75A S2 4min 15rpm Ip44 Class F
30N.m 230V 50Hz 203w 45mm 0.88A S2 4min 15rpm Ip44 Class F
40N.m 230V 50Hz 220W 45mm 1.00A S2 4min 12rpm Ip44 Class F
40N.m 230V 50Hz 263W 45mm 1.10A S2 4min 18rpm Ip44 Class F
50N.m 230V 50Hz 225W 45mm 1.00A S2 4min 12rpm Ip44 Class F
60N.m 230V 50Hz 230W 45mm 1.00A S2 4min 9rpm Ip44 Class F

g p 110V/60HZ is also available; please ask our sales team for details.
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TUBULAR
MOTOR

See more at: www.china-develop.com



TUBULAR MOTOR

508 Standard

60mm in diameter, 80ON.m ~ 180N.m. Standard type. Stable quality with attractive prices.

CE, CCC and TUV approved. Ideal for awning, rolling shutter etc. Type

Technical Specifications

RATED RATED RATED RATED TUBE RATED RUNNING RATED PROTECTION INSULATION
TGRQUE VOLTAGE FREQUENCY POWER INPUT DIAMETER CURRENT TIME SPEED INDEX CLASS

)

SOIMI0NE

80N.m 230V 50Hz 330W 60mm 1.45A S2 4min 12rpm Ip44 Class F
100N.m 230V 50Hz 350W 60mm 1.55A S2 4min 12rpm Ip44 Class F
120N.m 230V 50Hz 365W 60mm 1.60A S2 4min 10rpm Ip44 Class F
140N.m 230V 50Hz 380W 60mm 1.68A S2 4min 10rpm Ip44 Class F
150N.m 230V 50Hz 390W 60mm 1.74A S2 4min 10rpm Ip44 Class F
160N.m 230V 50Hz 450W 60mm 1.95A S2 4min 7rpm Ip44 Class H
180N.m 230V 50Hz 450W 60mm 2.00A S2 4min 9rpm Ip44 Class F

L1
|_ L2

p 110V/B0HZ is also available; please ask our sales team for details.




TUBULAR MOTOR

59SR Standard Type

60mm in diameter, 8ON.m ~ 180N.m. Standard & built-in receiver type. Stable guality = -
! with attractive prices. CE, CCC and TUV approved. Ideal forawning, rolling shutter etc. UI t- n ecelver

Technical Specifications

RATED RATED RATED RATED TUBE RATED RUNNING RATED PROTECTION INSULATION
TORQUE VOLTAGE FREQUENCY POWER INPUT DIAMETER CURRENT TIME SPEED INDEX CLASS
-

80N.m 230V 50Hz 330W 60mm 1.45A S2 4min 12rpm Ip44 Class F
100N.m 230V 50Hz 350w 60mm 1.55A S2 4min 12rpm Ip44 Class F
120N.m 230V 50Hz 365W 60mm 1.60A S2 4min 10rpm Ip44 Class F
140N.m 230V 50Hz 380w 60mm 1.68A S2 4min 10rpm Ip44 Class F
150N.m 230V 50Hz 390W 60mm 1.74A S2 4min 10rpm Ip44 Class F
160N.m 230V 50Hz 450W 60mm 1.95A S2 4min 7rpm Ip44 Class F
180N.m 230V 50Hz 450W 60mm 2.00A S2 4min 9rpm Ip44 Class F

|‘ L2 p 110V/60HZ is also available; please ask our sales team for details.

L1




TUBULAR MOTOR

50M Manual

60mm in diameter, 80N.m ~ 180N.m. Manual override type. Stable quality with

attractive prices. CE,CCC and TUV approved. Ideal for awning, rolling shutter etc. Type

Technical Specifications

RATED RATED RATED RATED TUBE RATED RUNNING RATED PROTECTION INSULATION
TGRQUE VOLTAGE FREQUENCY POWER INPUT DIAMETER CURRENT TIME SPEED INDEX CLASS

80N.m 230V 50Hz 330W 60mm 1.45A S2 4min 12rpm Ip44 Class H
100N.m 230V 50Hz 350w 60mm 1.55A S2 4min 12rpm Ip44 Class H
120N.m 230V 50Hz 365W 60mm 1.60A 52 4min 10rpm Ip44 Class H
140N.m 230V 50Hz 380w 60mm 1.69A S2 4min 10rpm Ip44 Class H
150N.m 230V 50Hz 390w 60mm 1.74A S2 4min 10rpm Ip44 Class H
160N.m 230V 50Hz 450W 60mm 1.95A S2 4min 7rpm Ip44 Class H
180N.m 230V 50Hz 450W 60mm 2.00A S2 4min 9rpm Ip44 Class H

p 110V/B0HZ is also available; please ask our sales team for details.



TUBULAR MOTOR

60mm in diameter, 80ON.m ~ 180N.m. Manual override & built-in receiver type. Stable

quality with attractive prices. CE, CCC and TUV approved. Ideal for awning, rolling shutter etc. Bu I It-l n Recelver

Technical Specifications

RATED RATED RATED RATED TUBE RATED RUNNING RATED PROTECTION INSULATION
TORQUE VOLTAGE FREQUENCY POWER INPUT DIAMETER CURRENT TIME SPEED INDEX CLASS
-

80N.m 230V 50Hz 330W 60mm 1.45A S2 4min 12rpm Ip44 Class H
100N.m 230V 50Hz 350w 60mm 1.55A S2 4min 12rpm Ip44 Class H
120N.m 230V 50Hz 365W 60mm 1.60A S2 4min 10rpm Ip44 Class H
140N.m 230V 50Hz 380w 60mm 1.68A 52 4min 10rpm Ip44 Class H
150N.m 230V 50Hz 390w 60mm 1.74A S2 4min 10rpm Ip44 Class H
160N.m 230V 50Hz 450W 60mm 1.95A S2 4min 7rpm Ip44 Class H
180N.m 230V 50Hz 450W 60mm 2.00A S2 4min 9rpm Ip44 Class H

p 110V/60HZ is also available; please ask our sales team for details.




TUBULAR MOTOR

925 Standard

92mm in diameter, 170N.m ~ 550N.m. Standard type. Stable quality with
attractive prices. CE, CCC and TUV approved. Ideal for rolling shutter etc. ype

Technical Specifications

RATED RATED RATED RATED TUBE RATED RUNNING RATED PROTECTION INSULATION
TORQUE VOLTAGE FREQUENCY POWER INPUT DIAMETER CURRE TIME SPEED INDEX CLASS

() (min)

170N.m 230V 50Hz 830W 92mm 3.60A S2 4min 16rpm Ip44 Class H
180N.m 230V 50Hz 820W 92mm 3.55A S2 4min 12rpm Ip44 Class H
230N.m 230V 50Hz 870W 92mm 3.80A S2 4min 12rpm Ip44 Class H
300N.m 230V 50Hz 800W 92mm 3.50A S2 4min 9rpm Ip44 Class H
330N.m 230V 50Hz 830W 92mm 3.60A S2 4min 9rpm Ip44 Class H
350N.m 230V 50Hz 850W 92mm 3.70A S2 4min 9rpm Ip44 Class H
400N.m 230V 50Hz 920W 92mm 4.00A S2 4min 7rpm Ip44 Class H
450N.m 230V 50Hz 940W 92mm 4.20A S2 4min 7rpm Ip44 Class H
500N.m 230V 50Hz 990W 9Z2mm 4.30A S2 4min 6rpm Ip44 Class H
550N.m 230V 50Hz 1020W 92mm 4.40A S2 4min 6rpm Ip44 Class H

p 110V/60HZ is also available; please ask our sales team for details.




TUBULAR MOTOR

92M NEW

02M NEW Manual

92mm in diameter, 170N.m ~ 550N.m. Manual override type. CE, CCC and
TUV approved. Ideal for rolling shutter etc. ype

Technical Specifications

RATED RATED RATED RATED TUBE RATED RUNNING RATED PROTECTION INSULATION
TORQUE VOLTAGE FREQUENCY POWER INPUT DIAMETER CURRE TIME SPEED INDEX CLASS

oo | v e | o | om | o | ow | |

170N.m 230V 50Hz 830w 92mm 3.60A 52 4min 16rpm Ip44 Class H
180N.m 230V 50Hz 820W 92mm 3.55A S2 4min 12rpm Ip44 Class H
230N.m 230V 50Hz 870W 92mm 3.80A S2 4min 12rpm Ip44 Class H
300N.m 230V 50Hz 800W 92mm 3.50A S2 4min 9rpm Ip44 Class H
330N.m 230V 50Hz 830W 92mm 3.60A S2 4min 9rpm Ip44 Class H
350N.m 230V 50Hz 850W 92mm 3.70A S2 4min 9rpm Ip44 Class H
400N.m 230V 50Hz 920w 92mm 4.00A 52 4min 7rpm Ip44 Class H
450N.m 230V 50Hz 940W 92mm 4.20A S2 4min 7rpm Ip44 Class H
500N.m 230V 50Hz 990W 92mm 4.30A S2 4min 6rpm Ip44 Class H
550N.m 230V 50Hz 1020W 92mm 4.40A S2 4min 6rpm Ip44 Class H

p 110V/I60HZ is also available; please ask our sales team for details.



TUBULAR MOTOR

a2M LATEST Manual

92mm in diameter, 170N.m ~ 550N.m. Manual override type. No need to push
9 2 M I n T E S T in when use manual override. CE, CCC and TUV approved. Ideal for rolling shutter etc. ype

Technical Specifications

RATED RATED RATED RATED TUBE RATED RUNNING RATED PROTECTION INSULATION
TORQUE VOLTAGE FREQUENCY POWER INPUT DIAMETER CURRE TIME SPEED INDEX CLASS

0w e w e T R T

170N.m 230V 50Hz 830w 92mm 3.60A 52 4min 16rpm Ip44 Class H
180N.m 230V 50Hz 820W 92mm 3.55A S2 4min 12rpm Ip44 Class H
230N.m 230V 50Hz 870W 92mm 3.80A S2 4min 12rpm Ip44 Class H
300N.m 230V 50Hz 800W 92mm 3.50A S2 4min 9rpm Ip44 Class H
330N.m 230V 50Hz 830w 92mm 3.60A S2 4min 9rpm Ip44 Class H
350N.m 230V 50Hz 850W 92mm 3.70A S2 4min 9rpm Ip44 Class H
400N.m 230V 50Hz 920W 92mm 4.00A S2 4min 7rpm Ip44 Class H
450N.m 230V 50Hz 940W 92mm 4.20A S2 4min 7rpm Ip44 Class H
500N.m 230V 50Hz 990W 92mm 4 .30A S2 4min 6rpm Ip44 Class H
550N.m 230V 50Hz 1020W 92mm 4.40A S2 4min 6rpm Ip44 Class H

p 110V/I60HZ is also available; please ask our sales team for details.




TUBULAR
MOTOR

More than just motors

We create: a set of humanized driving selutions;
We pursue: leading the future of technology-oriented
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intelligent life mode.

See more at: www.china-develop.com




TUBULAR MOTOR

25mm in diameter, DC12V, 1.1N.m, Electronic Limit. Stable quality with attractive » = B
prices. CE, CCC and TUV approved. Ideal for rolling blinds, screen and etc. ectro n Ic Im It

Technical Specifications

RATED INPUT RATED RATED TUBE RATED RUNNING RATED PROTECTION
TORQUE VOLTAGE FREQUENCY POWER INPUT DIAMETER CURRENT TIME SPEED INDEX
i ("

1.1N.m 100-230V 50/60Hz 140W 25mm 2A S2 1min 25rpm Ip44 Class F

INSULATION
CLASS




TUBULAR MOTOR

45M

45mm in diameter, 50N.m. Manual override type. Stable quality with Ma n u al Type
attractive prices. CE, CCC and TUV approved. Ideal for Awning.

Technical Specifications

RATED RATED RATED RATED TUBE RATED RUNNING RATED PROTECTION
TORQUE VOLTAGE FREQUENCY POWER INPUT DIAMETER CURRENT TIME SPEED INDEX
E F‘J'TI} ( ‘ P )

50N.m 230V 50Hz 205W 45mm 0.89A S2 4min 12rpm Ip44 Class F

Awning Motor

INSULATION
CLASS

p 110V/I60HZ is also available; please ask our sales team for details.



TUBULAR MOTOR

45mm in diameter, 50N.m. Manual override & built=in receiver type. Stable yp
quality with attractive prices. CE, CCC and TUV approved. ldeal for Awning. B = It I R -
Uiit-1n Receiver

Technical Specifications

RATED RATED RATED RATED TUBE RATED RUNNING RATED PROTECTION INSULATION
TORQUE VOLTAGE FREQUENCY POWER INPUT DIAMETER CURRENT TIME SPEED INDEX CLASS
& m}

50N.m 230V 50Hz 205W 45mm 0.89A S2 4min 12rpm Ip44 Class F

Awning Motor

p 110V/I60HZ is also available; please ask our sales team for details.




TUBULAR MOTOR

Adaptor

PICTURE
Al 54
iy
DP35A-F37 &
=S/
DP35A-H38
DP45A-F67
DP45A-F76

NAME PICTURE PICTURE
7
DP45A-F97 I *
\
v
DP45A-H55 ;-*C ~
&
DP45A-H67
DP59A-F94
AR
DP59A-F97 s




TUBULAR MOTOR

Adaptor l

NAME PICTURE PICTURE

.

PICTURE PICTURE

DP92A-F106.5

et
0
‘\.ﬁ‘ ,_./

DP59A-H67

DP92A-F125

\P

DP92A-137

DP92A-F127

G

P

DP92A-F94

7 ' i
DP92A-F97 Q U




Focus on Quality Continuous innovation develop Nl

Consistently invest in research and development without distractions,

with quality as the belief, from product development, production to application experience,
we adhere to the world's leading production standards, dare to create,

and ultimately improve the quality of users' life.

S 4
: e Certificate of Compliance

Cartificate Number: BCTC-15010028%

Ty
i~

Apphcant ¢ HUZHOU SIMPLE TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD,
:oh.i‘.l! of ShanYing Road, MeiShan Economic Zone, MeiShan, Zhejiang,

Manufacturer : HUZHOU SIMPLE TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD.

E

Trademark i SIMPLE
N H

i

TIIBRELIAELEHn .

T, L

)

P00 180E. A
KP200-180E R, OP300-AC. DPI0S-OC, (F400-AC, DFSS0.AC, DPRII-AC. DF00.OC
[DPSGS.AC, OP1000 AC DP 1800 AC. DPHBE1 m’ mq:..' 118,
HSE.1.30, WES140 R3S 1 80 DEWCO01 OPRCORL PRCOD)

Tesi Standard  EN 55014-1:2006 + A1:2009+A2-201

EN S5014-2:1997+A 1. 4
EN 61000-4-2: 2009, EN §1000-4-3: 2008+A1:2008+A2:2010
EN §1000-4-4: 2012, EN 61000-4-5: 2006
EN 61000-4-5: 2014, EN 61000-4-8: 2010, EN 61000-4-11: 2004
The EUT described above has been tested by us with the isied standards and found in

demonstate the compkance weh this EMC Directive I m only vl in connection with the test
fepont number: BCTC- 150100289,

DP AUTOMATION

See more at: www.china-develop.com






